
Sl. No. Name of the Student Registration Number Branch Subject allotted

1 Nisit Kumar Mohanty 2201020404 CSE (AI & ML) NCC - I

2 Shobhit Singh 2201020532 ECE NCC - I

3 Deviprasad Nayak 2201020458 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) NCC - I

4 Krishnalal Suryakanta Behera 2201020660 Computer Science & Engineering NCC - I

5 Soubhagya kumar samal 2201020230 Computer Science & Information Technology NCC - I

6 Sumit Shaw 2201020785 Computer Science & Engineering NCC - I

7 Rohit kumar pal 2201020471 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) NCC - I

8 Sukanya Patnaik 2201020169 Computer Science & Information Technology NCC - I

9 Abhishek Behera 2201020375 CSE (AI & ML) NCC - I

10 Ashutosh Lenka 2201020798 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) NCC - I

11 Sunil Kumar Lenka 2201020293 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) NCC - I

12 Sambit Kumar Mallik 2201020509 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) NCC - I

13 Satya Ranjan jena 2201020473 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) NCC - I

14 Somnath Mahapatra 2201020419 CSE (AI & ML) NCC - I

15 Kumar Shubham 2301030138 Computer Science & Engineering NCC - I

16 Rohan Raj 2301030126 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) NCC - I

17 Dinesh Kumar Pradhan 2201020997 CSE (AI & ML) NCC - I

18 PURNENDU SENAPATI 2201020827 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) NCC - I

19 NIKHIL RANJAN MAJHI 2301030010 Mechanical NCC - I

20 Ankit Raj 2201020059 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

21 Shreeshan Panda 2201020718 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

22 Minakshi Kumari 2201020094 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

23 PARITOSH KUMAR 2201020100 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

24 Abhishek Mohanty 2201020367 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

25 Sivangi Tripathy 2201020708 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

26 Satyakam Acharya 2201020124 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

27 Ayusha Panda 2201020812 EEE Environmental studies

28 Saquib Khan 2201020257 CSE (AI & Data Science) Environmental studies

29 Firdous Anjum 2201020595 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Environmental studies

30 Smruti Ranjan Swain 2201020477 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

31 Soumya ranjan parida 2201020282 COMPUTER ENGG Environmental studies

32 Mayank Sarkar 2201020006 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

33 Subhasis Dey 2201020744 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

34 Arijit Dey 2201020746 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

35 Susmita sahoo 2201020338 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Environmental studies

36 Sujata priyadarshini nayak 2201020722 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

37 Aditya Nayak 2201020377 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

38 Ghansyama Mohanty 2201020081 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

39 Subhasmita Dash 2201020422 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

40 Jyotirmayee Rath 2201020395 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

41 SNEHA SINHA 2201020129 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

42 Chandan Choudhury 2201020352 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

43 Aditya Sinha 2201020378 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

44 Ch.Jagan Subudhi 2201020364 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies
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45 AMAN VERMA 2201020359 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

46 Sibani Majhi 2301030139 Civil Environmental studies

47 Rounak Kumar 2201020334 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Environmental studies

48 Rishav kumar 2201020222 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

49 Debasish Aditya Narayan Pradhan 2201020197 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

50 Omm Prakash Subudhi 2201020212 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

51 Rabi Shankar Panda 2201020599 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

52 Shubham kumar ray 2201020651 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Environmental studies

53 Harsh Singh 2201020271 COMPUTER ENGG Environmental studies

54 Baishnavi Das 2201020726 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

55 Preeti Prangya Panda 2301030020 COMPUTER ENGG Environmental studies

56 Ayush Agrawal 2201020594 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Environmental studies

57 RAHUL KUMAR MISHRA 2201020779 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

58 Ankit Kumar 2201020577 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

59 KESHAV ABHISHEK 2201020582 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

60 Satyajeet Biswal 2301030103 EE Environmental studies

61 Goonj Abhay Kunden 2201020391 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

62 Avipsha Swain 2201020387 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

63 Arpita Mishra 2201020383 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

64 BODDUPALLI SUMIT KUMAR 2201020793 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

65 Gourav Sinha 2201020581 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

66 Arumbha paikaray 2201020324 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Environmental studies

67 Sanket Sagar Mahato 2201020643 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

68 Aditya kumbhar 2201020647 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

69 Avisek Mishra 2201020896 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

70 Seenaat Hussain 2201020728 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

71 ayush kumar 2201020735 COMPUTER ENGG Environmental studies

72 Nitish Paramanik 2201020433 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

73 Jaijeet Paul 2201020357 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

74 Priyanka Khuntia 2201020104 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

75 HIMANSHU 2301030078 EEE Environmental studies

76 SWAGATHAM KUMAR PANIGRAHI 2201020237 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

77 SHIVAM RAJ 2201020227 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

78 Shivam Kumar Singh 2201020226 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

79 Rudrakshi misra 2201020803 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

80 Arghadeep Giri 2201020323 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Environmental studies

81 JAYASHREE BEHERA 2201020567 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

82 RAJ SEKHAR BEHERA 2201020111 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

83 Gouran Kumar panda 2201020032 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

84 Aparna Priyadarshini 2201020186 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

85 Aman kumar 2201020583 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

86 Satyawadi Samal 2201020510 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Environmental studies

87 Biswojit Lenka 2201020371 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

88 Marron Tarlue 2201020676 CSE (AI & Data Science) Environmental studies

89 Rakesh kumar 2201020880 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

90 Shyam Prakash 2201020640 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

91 Hritik kumar 2201020734 COMPUTER ENGG Environmental studies

92 Lal ankit nath shahdeo 2201020938 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Environmental studies



93 Swastik swarup 2201020437 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

94 Alok Anand 2201020926 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

95 Omer Kamal Mohammed 2201021006 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Environmental studies

96 Amartya Abhilash 2201020939 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Environmental studies

97 Chinmay Pradhan 2201020618 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

98 Aman Chandra 2201020937 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Environmental studies

99 Nidhi Kumari 2301030015 Civil Environmental studies

100 Ashutosh Barik 2201020065 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

101 Anuj kumar panda 2201020634 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

102 Aniket Mohanta 2201020791 Chemical Environmental studies

103 Ariyan mohanty 2201020524 Chemical Environmental studies

104 Priyantika Gupta 2301030054 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

105 RICHA 2301030045 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Environmental studies

106 Ankita Sahani 2301030109 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

107 K VINEETA 2301030032 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

108 Aliva Priyadarshini Sahoo 2301030069 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

109 Sudhansu Ranjan Tripathy 2201020787 Chemical Environmental studies

110 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 2201020315 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Environmental studies

111 Adarsh Kumar 2201020445 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

112 Prabhat Kumar Prasad 2201020753 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

113 Mirza Gulam Rasul Baig 2201020589 COMPUTER ENGG Environmental studies

114 Subrat Sahoo 2201020137 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

115 AVINASH ANAND 2201020450 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

116 Rajendra prasad Gupta 2201020110 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

117 Nafis Abid 2201020750 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

118 Priyanshu Barnwal 2201020159 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

119 Utsav Kumar 2201020514 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Environmental studies

120 A RAJA RAVI VENKAT SAI 2201020864 ECE Environmental studies

121 Pankaj Banra 2201020897 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

122 ADNAN AFZAL SIDDIQUI 2201020745 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

123 Shreyasi Utthasanee 2201020263 COMPUTER ENGG Environmental studies

124 Rudra Prasad Samal 2201020527 Civil Environmental studies

125 Ruchika Soren 2301030123 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Environmental studies

126 Abhishek Srivastava 2201020887 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

127 Shakti Swaroop Priyadarshan 2301030026 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

128 Adyasha 2301030124 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

129 Abhishek kumar 2201020320 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Environmental studies

130 SWASTICK SOURAV SINGH 2301030057 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

131 Sibangi Sahu 2201020965 Chemical Environmental studies

132 Ankit Kumar Pradhan 2201020058 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

133 Abhishek kumar 2201020642 CSE (AI & Data Science) Environmental studies

134 Madhusmita Mishra 2201020207 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

135 Jagjeet Moharana 2201020285 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Environmental studies

136 Ayushman Raj 2201020917 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Environmental studies

137 Devgoswami Debanshu 2201020452 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

138 Raj Aryan 2201020924 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Environmental studies

139 Priyansu Pritam Sahoo 2201020657 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

140 kundan kumar choudhary 2201020092 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies



141 Omm Pradhan 2201020211 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

142 Kartik kumar das 2201020459 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

143 Sourav Kumar Nayak 2201020232 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

144 Aman Behera 2201020178 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

145 Amit Kumar Bihari 2201020180 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

146 Padman rout 2201020099 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

147 Swagatika Pradhan 2201020556 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

148 Sayon Kr Sadhu 2201020545 Mechanical Environmental studies

149 Aditya Kumar 2201020049 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

150 APOORB RAJ 2201020061 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

151 Bishal Mondal 2201020519 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

152 Amit Kumar Satapathy 2201020031 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

153 Subhasmita Swain 2201020809 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

154 Sweta Salini Swain 2201020483 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

155 Sugyani Rani Panda 2201020479 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

156 Aahana Prabha 2201020518 CSE(WEB TECHNOLOGY) Environmental studies

157 Pallavi Arya 2201020520 CSE(WEB TECHNOLOGY) Environmental studies

158 Samrat Sahil Biswal 2201020544 Mechanical Environmental studies

159 ANKUR SINGH 2201020183 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

160 SUHANI KUMARI 2201020140 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

161 Krishna Prasad 2201020329 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Environmental studies

162 Anmol chourasia 2201020184 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

163 Ayush Kumar 2201020558 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

164 Ankit Kumar 2201020559 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

165 Vartika Jain 2201020661 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

166 Anushka kumari 2201020653 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

167 TARINI ASHISH DASH 2301030133 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

168 Aniket Kit 2201020013 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

169 Adarsh Sanujit 2201020951 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

170 SWEEKRUTI MAHALIK 2201020895 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

171 Swagat Swarup Mishra 2201020888 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Environmental studies

172 Chinmayee Mishra 2201020196 Computer Science & Information Technology Environmental studies

173 Sidharth Patra 2301030092 Mechanical Environmental studies

174 Asutosh Barik 2301030083 Mechanical Environmental studies

175 Aman kumar 2201020537 ECE Environmental studies

176 Harsh kumar 2201020083 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

177 Aurobinda Patra 2201020956 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Environmental studies

178 Rahul Kumar Bhakat 2201020862 CSE(WEB TECHNOLOGY) Environmental studies

179 Kshirabdhi Tanaya Sahoo 2201020090 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

180 PRITANSHU KUMAR MALLICK 2201020408 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

181 Akanksha Kumari 2201020952 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Environmental studies

182 Tanuja Shree 2201020427 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

183 ANNU RANI 2201020318 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Environmental studies

184 Santwana behera 2201020310 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Environmental studies

185 ATANU SABYASACHI DEY 2201020449 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

186 Deepshikha Keshri 2201020823 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

187 Nancy Kumari 2201020363 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

188 Sahil Singh 2201020603 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies



189 Rohit Kumar Ram 2201020410 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

190 Satyam Mohanty 2201020489 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

191 Hussain Mehwish Tanweer 2201020457 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

192 Chandan Behera 2201020388 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

193 Shakti Prasad swain 2201020413 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

194 Chirag Behera 2201020355 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

195 ARYAZEET DEBAPRIYA 2201020384 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

196 Mayank Raj 2201020886 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

197 Gyanabrata meher 2201020453 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

198 Manjeet Swaroop 2201020918 CSE (AI & ML) Environmental studies

199 HARSH VATSA 2201020084 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

200 Sahil shravan Borker 2201020667 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

201 SWAPNIL PANIGRAHI 2201020481 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

202 Suraj tiwari 2201020152 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

203 Lija Swain 2201020807 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

204 Kshitiz Kumar 2201020666 Computer Science & Engineering Environmental studies

205 Satyam Kumar 2201020609 CSE(WEB TECHNOLOGY) Environmental studies

206 Vivek Kumar Deo 2201020691 CSE(WEB TECHNOLOGY) Environmental studies

207 Harsh Kumar 2201020455 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Environmental studies

208 Rajeet Kumar 2201020947 ECE Environmental studies

209 Guddu Ray 2201020533 ECE Environmental studies

210 Subhadeep Roy 2201020536 ECE Environmental studies

211 Aman kumar singh 2301030146 ECE Environmental studies

212 SRITAM MOHANTY 2301030104 ECE Environmental studies

213 Aditya Ranjan Panda 2201020729 ECE Environmental studies

214 Piyush kumar singh 2201020534 ECE Environmental studies

215 Rena Wilson 2201020730 Chemical Higher Study - Abroad

216 Aditya Kumar Gupta 2201020354 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

217 Alisha Kumul 2201020635 Computer Science & Information Technology Higher Study - Abroad

218 Gourav Goutam Pradhan 2201020366 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

219 ARPAN ARYAMAN BEHERA 2201020382 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

220 SWAYAM KUMAR PATRO 2201020356 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

221 Arsalan Khan 2201020448 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Higher Study - Abroad

222 Kalinga Keshari Sahoo 2201020291 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Higher Study - Abroad

223 Shonde olawale hope 2201020626 CSE (ROBOTICS) Higher Study - Abroad

224 proloy chatterjee 2201020522 CSE (ROBOTICS) Higher Study - Abroad

225 Sanjana Rout 2201020122 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

226 Aditya kumar singh 2201020050 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

227 Aryabrat Sahoo 2201020062 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

228 Om prakash Behera 2201020405 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

229 vibek pradhan 2301030102 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Higher Study - Abroad

230 jaideep singh 2201030137 Mechanical Higher Study - Abroad

231 K Swaroop kumar 2201020206 Computer Science & Information Technology Higher Study - Abroad

232 Debadatta Rout 2201020036 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

233 Jay Kumar Mohanty 2201020251 CSE (AI & Data Science) Higher Study - Abroad

234 Ravi Prakash Mishra 2301030112 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Higher Study - Abroad

235 Lipsita Biswal 2301030147 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

236 Banty Jha 2201020268 COMPUTER ENGG Higher Study - Abroad



237 Sourav Parija 2201020342 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Higher Study - Abroad

238 Ipsita Samant 2201020574 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

239 Jasmine Priyadarshini 2201020573 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

240 ujjwal kumar 2301030005 ECE Higher Study - Abroad

241 Hursh Vikrant 2201020392 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

242 AYUSH RANJAN 2201020972 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

243 Shruti Sinha 2201020415 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

244 Pratik Mohanty 2201020406 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

245 Kwizera Jean Bosco 2201020625 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

246 Rhichik Banerjee 2201020343 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Higher Study - Abroad

247 Masira Jainab 2201020462 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Higher Study - Abroad

248 David Ayemlo Esuga-Mopah 2201020867 CSE (ROBOTICS) Higher Study - Abroad

249 SACHIN BARIK 2201020716 Computer Science & Information Technology Higher Study - Abroad

250 Abraham Alemayehu Gebrelibanos 2201020548 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Higher Study - Abroad

251 Tanya Arya 2201020978 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

252 Sanket Dass 2201020521 CSE(WEB TECHNOLOGY) Higher Study - Abroad

253 Swagat samantaray 2301030085 Mechanical Higher Study - Abroad

254 Ujjawal kumar verma 2201020428 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

255 Biswajit Panda 2201020358 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

256 Nitin Kumar Bharti 2201020829 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

257 Prem kumar palo 2201020304 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Higher Study - Abroad

258 Manmohan Sethi 2201020890 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

259 Sumit kumar 2201020569 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

260 Ankita Kumari Singh 2201020773 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

261 Oscar kiamba 2201020844 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

262 ASATU Z TODY 2201020873 Mechanical Higher Study - Abroad

263 Gourav kumar parida 2201020082 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

264 Bhumika Rani Das 2201020073 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

265 Anshuman Mohanty 2201020979 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

266 Lotugada Jagan 2301030148 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

267 Badithi Sanmukh 2201020193 Computer Science & Information Technology Higher Study - Abroad

268 Ritika Krishna Dhanwada 2201020494 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Higher Study - Abroad

269 Sai Simranjeet Mohapatra 2201020922 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

270 ANUSHKA RANJAN 2201020185 COMPUTER ENGG Higher Study - Abroad

271 ANJALI RANJAN 2201020267 COMPUTER ENGG Higher Study - Abroad

272 Shubham Mahto 2201020307 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Higher Study - Abroad

273 Varsha kumari 2201020147 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

274 Md Muzibul Islam 2201030038 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

275 Priyansu Burma 2301030099 Computer Science & Information Technology Higher Study - Abroad

276 Ayushman Gourav Kar 2301030041 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Higher Study - Abroad

277 Aman Shekhar 2201020052 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

278 SOUMYA SARITA NAYAK 2201020843 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Higher Study - Abroad

279 Faruk Adamu Musa 2201020552 Marine Higher Study - Abroad

280 Mohit Kumar Ghosh 2201020095 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

281 Satya Ranjan Rout 2201020028 ECE Higher Study - Abroad

282 Ismail umar aliyu 2201020868 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

283 Said Kasasura Shaban 2201020985 EEE Higher Study - Abroad

284 Mohammad Amanullah 2301030046 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad



285 Abhay Thakur 2201020874 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Higher Study - Abroad

286 Shashi Kumar Gupta 2201020774 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

287 MANAS RANJAN JENA 2201020400 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

288 Banamali Nayak 2201020369 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

289 Srishti Gaur 2201020804 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

290 ADITYA RAJ 2201020747 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Higher Study - Abroad

291 Sai srujani Mishra 2201020879 Computer Science & Information Technology Higher Study - Abroad

292 Druv Mahajan 2301030151 Computer Science & Information Technology Higher Study - Abroad

293 Priyanka Nayak 2201020105 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

294 Kumar Aditya 2201020398 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

295 Mayur Manish Mishra 2201020402 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

296 Sunny kumar 2201020423 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

297 Riya Mehta 2201020961 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

298 Aarushi Singh 2201020601 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

299 Sthita Prajnah Patra 2201020598 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

300 Soumik Dutta 2201020949 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

301 Pragyan Diwakar 2201020892 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

302 Kirat Kour Gambhir 2201020238 Computer Science & Information Technology Higher Study - Abroad

303 Arnav Chauhan 2201020927 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

304 Zenawi Zemene Demsash 2201020623 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

305 Srijit Dolai 2201020345 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Higher Study - Abroad

306 Aditya Raj 2301030039 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Higher Study - Abroad

307 Sujal Kumar srichandan 2201020235 Computer Science & Information Technology Higher Study - Abroad

308 Pratikshya Das 2201020407 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

309 Rajat Kumar Sahu 2201020442 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Higher Study - Abroad

310 Debasish Dash 2201020788 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

311 R.shivatej patnaik 2201020535 ECE Higher Study - Abroad

312 Praveen Kumar 2201020906 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

313 Anup Kumar Mahato 2201020915 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Higher Study - Abroad

314 Shivani Singh 2201020289 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Higher Study - Abroad

315 Ainesh Behera 2201020828 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

316 Piyush Kumar Modi 2201020562 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

317 Subhra Sudipta Parida 2201020847 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Higher Study - Abroad

318 Lipsa Mohanty 2201020808 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

319 Silpa Suman Barik 2201020912 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

320 Auroasish Palatsingh 2201020365 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad

321 Prachi Anand 2201020103 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

322 Parthasarathi Singh 2201020101 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

323 Raunak Raj 2201020925 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Higher Study - Abroad

324 Jitendra  katual 2201020086 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

325 Sangram Sekhar Sahoo 2201020120 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

326 Subham Subhrajyoti 2201020682 Computer Science & Information Technology Higher Study - Abroad

327 Smruti Ranjan Mohanty 2201020038 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

328 Saleha Afreen 2201020278 COMPUTER ENGG Higher Study - Abroad

329 Hemant Kumar 2201020584 Computer Science & Information Technology Higher Study - Abroad

330 Aanish Raj Sinha 2201020855 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

331 Saraswati swain 2201020258 CSE (AI & Data Science) Higher Study - Abroad

332 ARUN KUMAR JOJO 2201020248 CSE (AI & ML) Higher Study - Abroad



333 Aryan singh 2201020249 CSE (AI & Data Science) Higher Study - Abroad

334 Shivanshu Gupta 2201020817 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Higher Study - Abroad

335 Subham Kumar Sahu 2201020984 COMPUTER ENGG Higher Study - Abroad

336 SOURABH SARKAR 2201020742 Computer Science & Information Technology Higher Study - Abroad

337 AMAN KUMAR NAYAK 2201020488 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Higher Study - Abroad

338 Sarang Kumar Singh 2201020123 Computer Science & Engineering Higher Study - Abroad

339 Tanushree Dhurua 2201020339 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Higher Study - Abroad

340 Manas Ranjan Behera 2301030107 Mechanical Higher Study - Abroad

341 Ashish Kumar 2201020361 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

342 Ravi Anjan Kumar 2201020409 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

343 Prajakta Mallick 2201020600 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

344 IPSITA GIRI 2201020203 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

345 SUGAM SHAW 2201020139 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

346 Sofia Akhtar 2201020130 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

347 Abinash Rath 2201020005 CSE (AI & Data Science) Indian Knowledge System

348 Amit Ranjan Bastia 2201020054 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

349 Gyana Ranjan Sahoo 2201020033 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

350 Anurag Pandey 2201020720 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Indian Knowledge System

351 Tushar Mallick 2201020003 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

352 Sweet Singh 2201020426 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

353 Hruddhinath Nayak 2201020456 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

354 Harishankar Panigrahi 2201020454 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

355 CHANDAN KUMAR GOUDA 2201020654 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

356 Arpita 2201020034 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

357 Dipti paira 2201020078 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

358 ABINASH BHOI 2201020971 CSE (AI & Data Science) Indian Knowledge System

359 Hritik Raj 2201020164 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

360 Tannu Priya 2201020165 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

361 J Kiran Prabha 2201020684 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

362 Smruti Pratisruti Maharana 2201020512 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Indian Knowledge System

363 Rajneesh Ranjan 2201020260 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

364 Sweety Kumari 2201020761 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Indian Knowledge System

365 Sneha Sahu 2201020668 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

366 Om Abinash Chakra 2201020782 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

367 SANDEEP KUMAR SAMAL 2201020824 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

368 Snehanshu Saha 2201020128 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

369 Nitesh Kumar Behera 2201020825 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

370 BULBUL MOHANTY 2201020930 COMPUTER ENGG Indian Knowledge System

371 Sumeen S Jena 2201020957 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

372 Pratyush Ranjan Hota 2201020974 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

373 Abhishek Dash 2201020840 COMPUTER ENGG Indian Knowledge System

374 Abinash Priyadarshi 2201020940 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

375 Shruti Mahanty 2201020127 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

376 Iralin Sahoo 2201020941 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

377 Prabhudatta Patra 2201020836 CSE (AI & Data Science) Indian Knowledge System

378 TUSHARKANT BHUTIA 2201020670 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

379 Priyanshu Kumar Bhadani 2201020565 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

380 AKSHAT SHARMA 2201020944 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System



381 Amrit raj 2201020733 COMPUTER ENGG Indian Knowledge System

382 Kumari Saloni 2201020768 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

383 Divyam Tejaswi 2201020353 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

384 Kaibalya Prasad Satpathy 2201020962 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

385 ANUPAM PUJARI 2201020741 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

386 Mausumi panda 2201020401 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

387 JNANARANJAN MAJHI 2201020588 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

388 Aaditya Kumar Pradhan 2201020372 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

389 Jasaswinee Sahoo 2201020394 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

390 Sk Abdul Sajeed 2201020646 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

391 Harsh Verma 2201020934 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

392 Prabhunandan Panda 2201020659 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

393 PINKI KUMARI 2201020507 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Indian Knowledge System

394 Aadya Adishree 2201020160 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

395 Md Sharique Raza 2201020911 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

396 Tejaswini Mohapatra 2201020891 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

397 Sanjeeb Kumar Pothal 2201020411 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

398 Swayam sankar Nayak 2201020021 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

399 Kshitiz Raj 2201020839 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

400 RIDDHIRANJAN DEY 2201020037 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

401 Tanya Choudhary 2201020001 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

402 Ankita Padhee 2201020057 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

403 Khushi kashyap 2201020172 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

404 SOURAV RAUT 2201020133 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

405 Aman pratik pattnaik 2201020435 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

406 Sahil Kumar 2201020707 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

407 Sanjeev Kumar 2201020313 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Indian Knowledge System

408 ROHAN SAHU 2201020255 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

409 Aneeta Panda 2201020778 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

410 M ABHISHEK 2201020399 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

411 Nitesh Kumar 2201020838 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Indian Knowledge System

412 Anupam Upamanyu Satapathy 2201020663 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

413 Roumik Raj 2201020306 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Indian Knowledge System

414 HITESH KUMAR SEJPADA 2201020950 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

415 Y.SHERISHA 2201020340 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Indian Knowledge System

416 Subhamjit Swain 2201020478 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

417 Chandrakanta Barik 2201020451 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

418 Vivek Kumar Ray 2201020161 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

419 Pratikhya rath 2201020815 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Indian Knowledge System

420 Sourav Kumar Mohanty 2201020563 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

421 Om Prasad Mahapatra 2201020213 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

422 swagat suman swain 2201020480 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

423 SUNDEEP NAYAK 2201020679 COMPUTER ENGG Indian Knowledge System

424 Piyush Kumar 2201020102 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

425 K.sradhanjali subudhi 2201020933 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

426 Shrestha Mohanty 2201020414 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

427 Ashlesha Panda 2201020612 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Indian Knowledge System

428 ANISH KUMAR SHARMA 2201020902 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Indian Knowledge System



429 ASHISH BEHERA 2201020243 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

430 Pradyumna Behera 2201020958 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

431 SOUMADEEP ROY 2201020231 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

432 Bhaskar Tiwari 2201020043 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

433 Akshit Sadotra 2201020286 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Indian Knowledge System

434 Saurav Maharana 2201020225 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

435 Ayush Panda 2201020561 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

436 Sarbajeet mohanty 2201020700 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

437 Aditya Dash 2201020496 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Indian Knowledge System

438 JAYDEV BARIK 2201020204 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

439 Saumya subham jena 2301030105 Mechanical Indian Knowledge System

440 Soumya Ranjan Naik 2301030091 Mechanical Indian Knowledge System

441 SK sajad 2301030160 Mechanical Indian Knowledge System

442 Rahul Mishra 2201020936 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

443 Priyansu Mohapatra 2201020541 Mechanical Indian Knowledge System

444 Komal Kumari 2201020396 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

445 Bhabani Sankar Samal 2201020560 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

446 Saswat Mohanty 2201020648 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

447 Sambit Pruthwiraj Mohanty 2201020117 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

448 Suvashree Rout 2201020259 CSE (AI & Data Science) Indian Knowledge System

449 SAMSUDDIN RAHIL 2201020641 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

450 Aayush Narayan 2201020963 ECE Indian Knowledge System

451 Riya raj 2201020223 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

452 Kajal Kumari 2201020300 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Indian Knowledge System

453 Kaushik Biswal 2201020158 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

454 Anuja Mishra 2201020790 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

455 Sobhan Kumar pradhan 2201020916 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

456 Archita Mishra 2201020776 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

457 SANDEEP BISWAL 2201020443 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

458 Harsh Raj 2201020202 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

459 Smrutirekha Sethi 2201020023 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

460 Somiya Singh 2201020418 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

461 Smruti Ranjan Balabantaray 2201020416 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

462 Arpita priyadarshinee Swain 2201020174 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

463 Prashant kumar 2201020218 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

464 ABHISMITA PRADHAN 2201020048 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

465 Gourishankar Mohapatra 2201020239 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

466 Rakesh Dey 2201020112 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

467 Shubhjeet khan 2201020228 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

468 Bhakti Ranjan Choudhury 2201020071 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

469 Aryan Rishi Champi 2201020240 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

470 Amlan Prasad Sahoo 2201020055 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

471 Sparsh Athghara 2201020421 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

472 Sweety 2201020513 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Indian Knowledge System

473 Rachna 2201020108 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

474 Sarada Prasanna Rath 2301030055 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

475 Pratik Verma 2201020007 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

476 Utkarsh 2301030156 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System



477 karishma Afrin 2201020087 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

478 Anup Kumar Nayak 2201020570 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

479 ANISH KUMAR BEHERA 2201020182 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

480 Aman kumar Das 2201020179 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

481 Soumyaranjan Sahoo 2201020132 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

482 Lingaraj nayak 2201020011 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

483 Summy kumar 2201020143 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

484 Priyanshu Mishra 2201020288 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Indian Knowledge System

485 Arnab Dolui 2201020187 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

486 Samikshya sanskruti jena 2201020486 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

487 Stuti 2201020233 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

488 Ramit Kumar Sahoo 2201020580 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

489 Aditya Raj 2201020652 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

490 Kumari Jayanti 2201020441 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

491 Sudeep Kumar Behera 2201020837 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

492 Biswajit Jena 2301030067 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

493 Supriya Sahoo 2201020438 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

494 PRASUNA DASH 2301030048 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

495 Smruti Ranjan Sahoo 2201020417 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

496 B Raj kumar patro 2301030023 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

497 Baijayanti Mahanta 2301030125 COMPUTER ENGG Indian Knowledge System

498 Ashish Kumar Upadhyaya 2201020290 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Indian Knowledge System

499 Kumari Arpana 2201020945 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

500 Subhra swagat Dash 2201020531 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Indian Knowledge System

501 Nikhil Mahto 2201020590 COMPUTER ENGG Indian Knowledge System

502 S.Chandrashekhar 2201020125 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

503 Aryan Raj 2201020188 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

504 Kunal Das 2201020284 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Indian Knowledge System

505 Jagadish chandra sekhar pradhan 2201020302 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Indian Knowledge System

506 Subrat kumar jena 2201020721 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Indian Knowledge System

507 SWAGAT KUMAR NAYAK 2201020608 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

508 Richmillan Routray 2201020469 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

509 Aman Kumar Pattanaik 2301030051 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

510 ADARSH JENA 2301030120 CSE (ROBOTICS) Indian Knowledge System

511 Barsha Priyadarshini Badajena 2201020069 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

512 Niranjan Sahoo 2301030042 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Indian Knowledge System

513 Shraddha Suman 2201020701 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

514 RAJIV RANJAN 2201020680 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Indian Knowledge System

515 Rajashree Behera 2201020711 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System

516 Sweta Shaswat Mishra 2301030031 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

517 Ayush Das 2301030021 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Indian Knowledge System

518 Rounak Kumar Manjhi 2201020969 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

519 Saurabh Kumar Mohanta 2201020431 CSE (AI & ML) Indian Knowledge System

520 DEBASISH TRIPATHY 2201020738 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Indian Knowledge System

521 Jivan Jyoti Jala 2201020991 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

522 Dipsa Priya Behera 2201020199 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

523 Dwarakesh samal 2201020080 Computer Science & Engineering Indian Knowledge System

524 Gyana Ranjan sundaray 2201020755 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Indian Knowledge System



525 Ananya Pandey 2201020181 Computer Science & Information Technology Indian Knowledge System

526 Prerna Agrawal 2201020672 CSE (ROBOTICS) Indian Knowledge System

527 Sahil dash 2301030006 ECE Indian Knowledge System

528 Yash barla 2201020546 Mechanical Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

529 Subhadeep Sharma 2201020134 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

530 Raj Shekhar 2201020432 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

531 Bhabani Sankar sahoo 2201020294 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

532 BHARGABI MOHANTA 2201020072 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

533 Ankita Pattanaik 2201020012 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

534 Akankshya Kar 2201020311 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

535 Pragyan Paramita Padhi 2201020244 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

536 Banshari samal 2201020296 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

537 Swadhin Behera 2201020515 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

538 Soumya Ranjan Rath 2201020362 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

539 Gurudeepa Naik 2201020327 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

540 Nibedita Nayak 2201020403 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

541 Kamu kamala priya 2201020397 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

542 Abhishek Sahoo 2201020689 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

543 Ansuman Mohapatra 2201020317 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

544 Ashutosh Kumar Choubey 2201020189 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

545 Ritesh singh 2201020571 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

546 Sushant Kumar Gupta 2201020681 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

547 Lipakhi Tripathy 2201020093 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

548 Dhairya Sharma 2201020076 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

549 Dipti Rani 2201020079 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

550 Meethi Khushbu 2201020030 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

551 Preetismita Ray 2201020557 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

552 Samir Parida 2201020119 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

553 Anchal Mahunta 2201020572 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

554 Shivam kumar 2301030040 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

555 Gyanaranjan Patro 2301030053 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

556 Pritam pani 2201020220 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

557 Prachi Priya 2201020167 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

558 Mayank Kumar 2201020996 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

559 Patrick Wah Sekey 2201020620 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

560 Nisha Kumari Shaw 2201020344 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

561 Dania Mahtab 2301030037 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

562 Riya Kumari 2201020760 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

563 Ruchismita patra 2201020614 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

564 Bhoumita Roy 2201020740 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

565 Sneha Smruti Lenka 2201020615 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

566 Sushree sangita mohapatra 2301030056 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

567 Anubhab Mohapatra 2201020247 CSE (AI & Data Science) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

568 Manoj Kumar Swain 2201020252 CSE (AI & Data Science) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

569 Attala Bharath Vardhan 2201020737 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

570 R.SAI SATHVIK 2201020727 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

571 Nikhil Kumar Purohit 2201020505 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

572 ASANI PATRA 2201020246 CSE (AI & Data Science) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony



573 Gaurav kumar nayak 2201020977 CSE (AI & Data Science) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

574 PIYANSU DAS 2201020014 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

575 Subhangi priyadarshini 2201020696 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

576 Subham kumar Das 2201020903 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

577 BARSHA BAISNABI DAS 2201020665 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

578 SATYABRATA DAS 2201020758 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

579 MD FARHAN AZAM 2201020330 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

580 Nishant kumar singh 2201020047 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

581 Om Prakash Pradhan 2201020928 Marine Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

582 PRADEEP KUMAR SAHOO 2201020295 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

583 Aditya Mallick 2201020177 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

584 SK AWES ALI KOUNAIN 2301030081 Marine Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

585 Ashish Nahak 2301030075 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

586 Ditti Krushna Baliarsingh 2201020866 Marine Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

587 ASHIRWAD SHEKHAR 2201020064 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

588 Sumhitha Ummadisetty 2201020872 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

589 Barun Kumar Kuiry 2201020070 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

590 SIBANSHA MISHRA 2201020631 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

591 Sania Hassan 2201020121 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

592 Simran Prasad 2201020695 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

593 Khushi Kumari 2201020658 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

594 Vijit Kumar 2201020485 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

595 SAHIL KUMAR SINGH 2201020029 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

596 Chinmayee Behera 2201020195 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

597 ommkar sai mishra 2201020854 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

598 Samikhya Mohapatra 2201020118 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

599 Monalisha sahoo 2201020096 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

600 Arpita Sharma 2201020010 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

601 Soumya Ranjan Das 2201020553 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

602 Rounak khillar 2301030073 CSE(WEB TECHNOLOGY) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

603 MD KAIFI NIZAM 2201020464 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

604 Rajeeb Das 2301030134 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

605 ASHUTOSH RAY 2201020386 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

606 Khushi Kumari 2201020607 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

607 Kirtimayee Bag 2201020088 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

608 Nikita Bisoi 2201020097 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

609 Supreet Kamal 2201020806 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

610 Poonam Parida 2201020316 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

611 Konduru kavya 2201020460 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

612 Sampark Mohapatra 2201020335 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

613 K.Geetika 2201020205 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

614 Niti Singh 2201020039 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

615 Mansha Gupta 2201020439 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

616 Muskan Sharma 2201020015 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

617 Md Rayyan Wali 2201020650 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

618 Kritika Modi 2201020297 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

619 PRIYANSHU KUMARI 2201020106 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

620 Tripti Barnwal 2201020156 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony



621 Tanishq Chitransh 2201020484 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

622 Siddharth Jena 2201020476 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

623 Mohit Kumar 2201020610 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

624 Ravi Shankar Kumar 2201020516 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

625 Santanu Kumar sahoo 2201020256 CSE (AI & Data Science) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

626 Md Faisal Akhtar 2201020273 COMPUTER ENGG Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

627 Neha Muduli 2201020504 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

628 Anshuman kar 2201020060 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

629 DEEPALI MOHAPATRA 2201020075 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

630 Kamalakanta Sahoo 2201020802 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

631 IPSIT SWAROOP BOSE 2201020764 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

632 Garima Mohanty 2201020736 COMPUTER ENGG Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

633 warisha mazhar 2201020579 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

634 KASHISH PRIYA 2201020901 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

635 Souvik Banerjee 2201020656 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

636 Monotosh Ghosh 2201020765 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

637 Anseet Panda 2201020801 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

638 Swapneswar Sahu 2201020145 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

639 Om Prakash Sahu 2201020331 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

640 Alisha Das 2201020446 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

641 Surabhi Naik 2201020337 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

642 Swaraj sahoo 2201020168 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

643 Subhashree patra 2201020794 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

644 Sukhpreet Jena 2201020153 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

645 Mohammad Esmile Dabir 2201020688 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

646 Om prakash sahoo 2201020706 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

647 Umashankar Pradhan 2201020602 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

648 Keshav Kumar Agarwal 2201020649 CSE(WEB TECHNOLOGY) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

649 Iswari sahoo 2201020328 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

650 Sonu Sanju 2201020280 COMPUTER ENGG Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

651 Ankita Samantaray 2201020447 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

652 Mirza Nazmul Bari Baig 2201020596 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

653 Harsh singh 2201020250 CSE (AI & Data Science) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

654 Aman Kumar Sharma 2201020379 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

655 Jyoti Patra 2201020813 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

656 Kushal Jaddi 2201020085 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

657 Sumitra Pradhan 2201020142 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

658 Ayushman Ghatuary 2201020068 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

659 Ashutosh anand 2201020301 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

660 Ayush Sahoo 2201020919 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

661 Simran kumari gupta 2201020229 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

662 Riya Nanda 2201020831 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

663 Priya kumari 2201020221 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

664 Kislay Raj 2201020990 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

665 Sania Ahmad 2201020241 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

666 SOVA RANI DAS 2201020784 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

667 Shreedipta Samal 2201020783 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

668 Mrinalini Patnaik 2201020792 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony



669 Sthiti Pragyan Mohanty 2201020805 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

670 Truptimayee Khuntia 2201020440 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

671 Vivek kumar manjhi 2201020861 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

672 Jayant kumar 2201020487 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

673 SHREYA TRIPATHI 2201020261 CSE (AI & Data Science) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

674 Ayush kumar mishra 2201020910 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

675 Ashutosh Pattanaik 2201020066 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

676 OMM PRAKASH MOHANTY 2201020019 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

677 Subham Kumar Ray 2201020045 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

678 Ritesh Kumar pradhan 2201020026 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

679 Abhijit Moharana 2201020004 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

680 Anurag jena 2201020852 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

681 Amit Kumar nayak 2201020053 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

682 Chandan samal 2201020389 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

683 T.charlie priya 2201020832 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

684 Shubham Boral 2201020279 COMPUTER ENGG Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

685 Subhaprakash panda 2201020893 EEE Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

686 Sujay Kumar 2201020766 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

687 Sai Binayak 2201020305 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

688 Gourav Kumar jha 2201020309 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

689 Aditya Ranjan Patra 2201020298 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

690 Shaswat kumar Sundaray 2201020303 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

691 Subhendra Mohanty 2301030149 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

692 PRIYANSU SEKAHR BHUYAN 2201020468 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

693 Rishav Rana 2201020027 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

694 Roshan kumar 2201020114 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

695 Angshuman Majhi 2201020686 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

696 Swadesmita Sahoo 2201020236 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

697 Adyasha Ojha 2201020051 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

698 Piyush Kumar 2201020587 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

699 Bishal Baivab Mohanty 2201020074 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

700 J N Ashirbad Das 2201020856 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

701 Abhilipsa swain 2301030094 CSE (AI & Data Science) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

702 SUJAL CHINARA 2301030093 CSE (AI & Data Science) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

703 Anoksha Mohanty 2201020173 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

704 Srutilochan Dash 2201020166 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

705 Sitakanta Mohapatra 2201020857 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

706 Suvam samal 2301030101 CSE(WEB TECHNOLOGY) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

707 Nikhil Raj 2201020274 COMPUTER ENGG Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

708 Nulu Ritika 2201020853 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

709 Dibya Darshan Sinha 2201020390 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

710 Suvam Subhadarshi Das 2201020630 COMPUTER ENGG Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

711 Debashis Samal 2201020292 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

712 Sivarna Priyadarshini Sarangi 2201020008 Computer Science & Engineering Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

713 Tusarkanti sahu 2301030001 EEE Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

714 Vijay Kumar Mahto 2201020430 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

715 Sourav Meher 2201020975 CSE (AI & ML) Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

716 Prem Keshari Sahoo 2201020638 Computer Science & Information Technology Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony



717 Amit kumar panda 2301030144 Marine Universal Human Values ; Understanding Harmony

718 rishi kumar sah 2201020966 Computer Science & Engineering Yoga/Pranayama

719 Suryansh Tiwari 2201020281 COMPUTER ENGG Yoga/Pranayama

720 Priyansh Kumar 2201020276 COMPUTER ENGG Yoga/Pranayama

721 Dinesh Routray 2301030089 EE Yoga/Pranayama

722 ROHAN KUMAR PANDA 2201020277 COMPUTER ENGG Yoga/Pranayama

723 Pratham Hembram 2201020970 EE Yoga/Pranayama

724 Ayushman Sethy 2301030118 Civil Yoga/Pranayama

725 Rahul Kumar 2201020254 CSE (AI & Data Science) Yoga/Pranayama

726 Roshan Kumar 2201020775 COMPUTER ENGG Yoga/Pranayama

727 Sarthak Kumar 2201020017 Computer Science & Engineering Yoga/Pranayama

728 Raj Nirmal Pandey 2301030049 Computer Science & Engineering Yoga/Pranayama

729 Abhisek Praharaj 2201020529 EEE Yoga/Pranayama

730 Ayushman Rout 2201020016 Computer Science & Engineering Yoga/Pranayama

731 Ajay Kumar Marandi 2201020771 ECE Yoga/Pranayama

732 Samer Nayak 2201020702 ECE Yoga/Pranayama

733 Chandrasekhar Parida 2201020769 ECE Yoga/Pranayama

734 Satyajit Mishra 2301030007 ECE Yoga/Pranayama

735 Shubham Kumar Agarwal 2201020693 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Yoga/Pranayama

736 Vinay Prabhakar 2201020148 Computer Science & Engineering Yoga/Pranayama

737 UTTAM GADANAYAK 2201020671 ECE Yoga/Pranayama

738 Akshay kumar 2201020348 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Yoga/Pranayama

739 Sunil Kumar 2201020350 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Yoga/Pranayama

740 Valin mahapatra 2201020429 CSE (AI & ML) Yoga/Pranayama

741 Swagat Pritam Sahoo 2201020425 CSE (AI & ML) Yoga/Pranayama

742 Ankit Kumar Sahoo 2301030059 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Yoga/Pranayama

743 Sanchita Rani Nayak 2201020368 CSE (AI & ML) Yoga/Pranayama

744 Vivek Kumar 2201020009 Computer Science & Engineering Yoga/Pranayama

745 Kartik Sharma 2201020042 Computer Science & Engineering Yoga/Pranayama

746 Priya Kumari Mahato 2201020905 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Yoga/Pranayama

747 Diksha Sharma 2201020040 Computer Science & Engineering Yoga/Pranayama

748 Joynti Mahato 2201020904 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Yoga/Pranayama

749 AYASHA PRIYADARSHINI 2301030116 ECE Yoga/Pranayama

750 Partha Sarathi Nayak 2201020253 CSE (AI & Data Science) Yoga/Pranayama

751 Rajshree Tanmayee Swain 2201020155 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

752 SUDEEP SWARANKAR 2201020138 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

753 Ritika Kumari 2201020283 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Corporate Soft Skills

754 Suraj Karn 2201020144 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

755 Raman Pradhan 2201020113 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

756 Soumyajit Banerjee 2201020717 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

757 Vishnu Keshri 2201020024 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

758 RUPALI SENAPATI 2301030114 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

759 Subhashis Ghosh 2201020234 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

760 Ajay Kumar 2201020347 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Corporate Soft Skills

761 Abinash Baliarsingh 2201020044 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

762 Soubhagya Kumar Pradhan 2201020264 COMPUTER ENGG Corporate Soft Skills

763 Payal Panigrahy 2201020921 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

764 Soumyaranjan Sahoo 2201020420 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills



765 Majok Chol Akech 2201020674 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

766 Shreyoshi Kar 2201020314 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Corporate Soft Skills

767 Debleena Bose 2201020308 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Corporate Soft Skills

768 K Sailesh Kumar 2201020710 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

769 Shreyan Meher 2201020723 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

770 Aradhana Ashajyoti 2201020709 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

771 Swastika Pradhan 2201020669 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

772 Chittaranjan Tanty 2201020604 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

773 Shubham Sharma 2301030003 EE Corporate Soft Skills

774 Sudhanshu Prakash 2301030004 EE Corporate Soft Skills

775 Ashish kumar Mohanty 2301030009 Mechanical Corporate Soft Skills

776 Prachi Sinha 2201020217 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

777 NIHAL KUMAR 2201020210 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

778 K. Rajalakshmi Subudhi 2201020932 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

779 suvakanta rout 2201020424 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

780 Anuj Agrawal 2201020018 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

781

Hewa Welandagodage Sehan Dilshakya 

Welandagoda 2201020865 Marine Corporate Soft Skills

782 PRITI KUMARI 2301030141 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

783 Rahul Kumar Gupta 2201020931 COMPUTER ENGG Corporate Soft Skills

784 Sourav Behera 2301030127 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Corporate Soft Skills

785 Deepak Kumar 2201020198 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

786 Amrit 2201020692 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Corporate Soft Skills

787 Goldu Kumar 2301030034 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

788 Rititapa Rana 2201020470 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

789 Ankit Anand 2201020056 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

790 Rishi Raj 2201020606 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

791 Subham Rout 2301030098 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

792 ASIT KUMAR BARIK 2201020192 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

793 Ashis Pradhan 2201020385 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

794 Musharraf Zaheer 2301030137 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Corporate Soft Skills

795 Sachin Kumar Singh 2201020611 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Corporate Soft Skills

796 Sunny Kumar Singh 2301030036 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

797 Payal Singh 2201020645 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

798 Astha kiran Rath 2201020772 CSE (ROBOTICS) Corporate Soft Skills

799 PADMAKHYA PANDA 2201020098 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

800 Debjeet Barik 2201020269 COMPUTER ENGG Corporate Soft Skills

801 Debasish Nayak 2201020554 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

802 Rahul Samal 2201020109 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

803 Sachin Samal 2201020115 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

804 Guruprasad Mohapatra 2201020786 Mechanical Corporate Soft Skills

805 Bikram Swain 2301030130 Mechanical Corporate Soft Skills

806 Kadambini Behera 2201020835 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

807 Gayatri mohanty 2201020326 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Corporate Soft Skills

808 Debangshu Das 2301030119 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

809 Saubhagya Jaiswal 2201020719 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Corporate Soft Skills

810 Subhankar pattnayak 2201020136 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

811 Pradeep Kumar Parida 2201020568 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills



812 Abhijeet Kumar 2301030035 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

813 UTKARSH RAJ 2201020797 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

814 Harsh Aryan 2301030087 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

815 Piyush kumar singh 2201020713 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

816 Anand Kumar Singh 2201020170 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

817 Rasmi Ranjan Sahoo 2301030044 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Corporate Soft Skills

818 Abhineet kumar 2201020351 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Corporate Soft Skills

819 Hritik Raushan 2201020627 CSE (AI & Data Science) Corporate Soft Skills

820 MOHAMMAD FAHAD RAZA 2201020592 COMPUTER ENGG Corporate Soft Skills

821 HARENDAR KUMAR 2201020436 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

822 Samar Kumar Singh 2201020575 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

823 Smruti Samal 2201020789 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

824 Ayush Kalyan Meher 2201020664 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

825 Asutosh pattnaik 2201020325 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Corporate Soft Skills

826 Shubham Ashish 2201020475 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

827 Mayank Raj Gautam 2201020678 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Corporate Soft Skills

828 Khusi Agarwal 2201020495 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Corporate Soft Skills

829 D SUBODH 2201020637 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

830 Pratyush Paradarshi Patra 2201020564 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

831 Mohammad sharim ansari 2201020208 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

832 Jashobanta sahoo 2201020157 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

833 Biswaprakash padhi 2201020500 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Corporate Soft Skills

834 PRIYANSHU MOHANTY 2301030071 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

835 Swayam Sarthak Behera 2201020482 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

836 Shreyas Kumar Jena 2201020474 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

837 Sakti Prasad sahu 2201020923 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

838 Akashdeep Sharma 2301030033 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

839 DEBABRATA SAMAL 2201020898 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

840 Birupa Nanda Nayak 2201020194 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

841 Amarjit Das 2201020151 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

842 MOHIT KUMAR SAHUKAR 2201020964 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

843 Abhay Prasad 2201020885 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

844 Smrutimayee Sahoo 2201020020 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

845 Soumya Ranjan Behera 2301030038 CSE(WEB TECHNOLOGY) Corporate Soft Skills

846 Satyajit Routray 2301030076 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

847 ARIJEET DEY 2301030060 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Corporate Soft Skills

848 SACHIN KUMAR 2301030136 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Corporate Soft Skills

849 Subrat Upadhyay 2201020953 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Corporate Soft Skills

850 sayashree mohapatra 2201020319 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Corporate Soft Skills

851 Gaurav Kumar Singh 2301030024 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

852 sujal kumar 2301030028 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

853 Santtun Ray 2201020845 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

854 Ashit Kumar Gajendra 2201020493 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Corporate Soft Skills

855 Hershit Kumar Agrawal 2201020393 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

856 Dipansu Rout 2201020270 COMPUTER ENGG Corporate Soft Skills

857 Atal Bihari Barick 2201020628 COMPUTER ENGG Corporate Soft Skills

858 Prajukta Bal 2201020466 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

859 Prathamansh Jasrotia 2201020732 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills



860 A Srinivas Dora 2201020752 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

861 Nimisha jha 2201020662 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

862 Md Shamweel Rabbani 2201020814 CSE (AI & Data Science) Corporate Soft Skills

863 K Shridharan 2201020461 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

864 Amit Satyam 2201020381 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

865 Sanjib Harichandan 2201020578 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

866 Vedanand 2201020848 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Corporate Soft Skills

867 Rohit Kumar 2201020333 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Corporate Soft Skills

868 Manshi Jhingon 2301030142 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

869 Kunal Kumar Choubey 2201020091 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

870 P.BISWAJIT RAO 2201020465 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

871 Prince Kumar 2201020754 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

872 K Jyoti Swarup 2201020492 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Corporate Soft Skills

873 Mohapatra Ayush Ayaskant 2301030070 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

874 Gourav Singh Choudhary 2201020444 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

875 Shibasis Bugudei 2201020644 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

876 Gurudatta Mohanty 2201020715 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

877 Priyanka Priyadarshini 2201020826 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Corporate Soft Skills

878 Satya Ranjan Nanda 2201020370 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

879 Pritam Dash 2201020219 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

880 Dibyajyoti Baral 2201020077 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

881 Prashanta Kumar Mahanta 2201020690 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

882 Sourav singh salaria 2201020041 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

883 Soumya Ranjan Barik 2201020796 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

884 Dev kumar 2201020777 CSSE (Computer Science & System Engg.) Corporate Soft Skills

885 Arunoday Setu 2201020591 COMPUTER ENGG Corporate Soft Skills

886 Anshuman Mahapatra 2201020566 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

887 Biswaranjan sahu 2201020501 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Corporate Soft Skills

888 Pritiranjan Sahoo 2201020467 CSE(DATA SCIENCE) Corporate Soft Skills

889 Sanjay Das 2301030108 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

890 Arbind Mishra 2201020163 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

891 Ankit raj 2201020171 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

892 Amrit Sharma 2301030074 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Corporate Soft Skills

893 Pruthviswar Mahapatra 2201020107 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

894 Smarak Senapati 2201020858 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

895 Ashish Ranjan 2201020748 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Corporate Soft Skills

896 Kaushal Kumar 2201020739 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Corporate Soft Skills

897 Sandeep Kumar Behera 2301030161 CSE (CLOUD COMPUTING) Corporate Soft Skills

898 SRADHANJALI MOHAPATRA 2301030018 COMPUTER ENGG Corporate Soft Skills

899 SAQIB ALI 2301030019 COMPUTER ENGG Corporate Soft Skills

900 Saurabh Prasad 2201020511 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

901 ANKIT ROUT 2201020498 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

902 Rewansh Gupta 2201020586 Computer Science & Information Technology Corporate Soft Skills

903 Subham subhasis tripathy 2201020540 EE Corporate Soft Skills

904 Ayush Patra 2201020025 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

905 Sunny Kumar 2301030084 Mechanical Corporate Soft Skills

906 Rithik raj 2301030162 Mechanical Corporate Soft Skills

907 Ankit singh 2301030008 Marine Corporate Soft Skills



908 Biswajit Nayak 2201020714 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Corporate Soft Skills

909 Shivansh Sinha 2201020539 EE Corporate Soft Skills

910 Mayukh Paul 2201020538 EE Corporate Soft Skills

911 Niranjan Nayak 2301030079 EEE Corporate Soft Skills

912 Dipika Kumari 2201020724 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

913 ARUNAV SINHA 2201020762 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

914 Kunal Chirania 2201020698 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

915 Vivek Kumar 2201020767 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

916 Jayshree Tandasa 2201020530 EEE Corporate Soft Skills

917 Md Ayaan 2201020312 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Corporate Soft Skills

918 Aman Kumar 2201020266 COMPUTER ENGG Corporate Soft Skills

919 Swait Kumar gouda 2201020597 CSFE (Computer Science & Software Engg.) Corporate Soft Skills

920 Suman Manjhi 2201020860 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

921 Md wasim 2301030096 Civil Corporate Soft Skills

922 Abinash Maharana 2301030066 Civil Corporate Soft Skills

923 Ompriya parida 2201020506 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Corporate Soft Skills

924 Sayadri Sengupta 2201020863 ECE Corporate Soft Skills

925 AMAN KUMAR 2301030152 Civil Corporate Soft Skills

926 Manoj samal 2201020685 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

927 Shubham Bikram Shah 2201020851 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

928 Krishna Kumar Sah 2201020986 CSE (AI & ML) Corporate Soft Skills

929 PRAKASH SAH SUDI 2201020948 Civil Corporate Soft Skills

930 Sneha yadav 2201020993 Civil Corporate Soft Skills

931 Priyam Swain 2301030016 Civil Corporate Soft Skills

932 SATYANAND KUMAR CHAUHAN 2201020976 ECE Corporate Soft Skills

933 Bishal Jaysawal 2201020850 Computer Science & Engineering Corporate Soft Skills

934 saket pratap 2201020816 Civil Corporate Soft Skills

935 Subhendu swain 2301030095 Civil Corporate Soft Skills

936 Ankush Raut 2201020821 COMPUTER ENGG Corporate Soft Skills

937 Minanjali Mahakhud 2301030013 Civil Corporate Soft Skills

938 Yash rajkumar 2201020954 Civil Corporate Soft Skills

939 Agrata Kalp 2201020655 Computer Science & Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

940 LIPSHA PRIYADARSHINI DAS 2201020149 Computer Science & Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

941 Harsh Kumar Mishra 2201020694 Computer Science & Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

942 Hanny Kashyap 2201020889 CSE (IOT & CYBER SECURITY) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

943 Priyansu Ranjan Sahoo 2201020542 Mechanical Energy Literacy & Climate Change

944 DEBADUTTA SAHOO 2201020913 ECE Energy Literacy & Climate Change

945 Sai Shiva 2201020224 Computer Science & Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

946 Somya Ranjan Mahapatra 2201020162 Computer Science & Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

947 Abhisek Mohanty 2301030117 Civil Energy Literacy & Climate Change

948 ANKIT  KANUNGO 20010173 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

949 SMITA RANI SAHOO 2201020022 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

950 PRRAPTI  PAYOSWINI 2201020035 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

951 AVIJEET  MOHAPATRA 2201020046 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

952 ARYAN  DASH 2201020063 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

953 SAGAR KUMAR  BEHERA 2201020116 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

954 SOUMYADEEP  ROY 2201020131 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

955 SUBHAM KUMAR SAHOO 2201020135 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change



956 TALHA AHMAD KHAN 2201020146 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

957 BIGHNESWAR  ROUT 2201020150 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

958 Sandhya  Kumari 2201020622 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

959 ANISH  VERMA 2201020705 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

960 SHREYANSH  KUMAR 2201020818 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

961 SUBHAM  DIGAL 2201020819 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

962 SRITYUSH  SAHU 2201020859 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

963 SHASHI KUMAR GUPTA 2201020907 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

964 KARTIK  SINHA 2201020909 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

965 ARNAB  ADHIKARI 2201020175  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

966 ADITYA KUMAR JHA 2201020176  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

967 ASHUTOSH  PANDA 2201020190  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

968 ASHUTOSH  PRADHAN 2201020191  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

969 GAURAV  KUMAR 2201020200  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

970 GAYATRI  GAJENDRA 2201020201  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

971 PRABHU PRITAM PRADHAN 2201020216  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

972 SADIYA MUTALIB BAKSH 2201020242  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

973 SOUMYA RANJAN BISWAL 2201020576  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

974 ADITYA  PARMAR 2201020585  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

975 SASMITA  DASH 2201020632  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

976 SHRUTI MISHRA MISHRA 2201020633  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

977 PRIYANSHU  MANDAL 2201020639  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

978 SUBHAM  ROUT 2201020683  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

979 SUBHAM  TARASIA 2201020743  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

980 INDRANEEL  MOHAPATRA 2201020822  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

981 PURNIMA  PATTNAIK 2201020960 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

982 GAUTAM  KUMAR 2201020973  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

983 DEEPAM JYOTI MOHANTY 2201020980 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

984 Rahul  Maurya 2201020983 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

985 NISHANT  KUMAR 2201020988 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

986 NISHANT  KUMAR 2201020989 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

987 KRISHNA KUMAR SAH 2201020994 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

988 MANAS  JHA 2201020998 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

989 SOURAV  PAIKARAY 2201021001 Computer Science and Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

990 RANJAN KUMAR SAHU 2301030022  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

991 IPSITA  SAHOO 2301030025 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

992 SOMYA RANJAN MOHANTY 2301030027  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

993 SWAYAMSHU  MANDAL 2301030030  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

994 PRIYA  KUMARI 2301030047 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

995 BISWAJIT  DASH 2301030061  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

996 SURYAKANTA  DASH 2301030062  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

997 BISHAL  RANJAN 2301030153 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

998 ARPITA  JENA 2301030158  Computer Science and Information Technology Energy Literacy & Climate Change

999 MD.ZAID  YOUSUF 2301030166 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1000 ASHUTOSH  ANAND 2201020299 COMPUTER ENGINEERING (SOFTWARE ENGINEERING) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1001 KUMAR HARSH JHA 2201020349 Computer Science and Systems Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1002 Baryalai  Ahmadi 2201020549 COMPUTER ENGINEERING (SOFTWARE ENGINEERING) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1003 Fraidoon  Falak 2201020550 COMPUTER ENGINEERING (SOFTWARE ENGINEERING) Energy Literacy & Climate Change



1004 Hamed  Frogh 2201020621 COMPUTER ENGINEERING (SOFTWARE ENGINEERING) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1005 Abubakar  Sani 2201020871 COMPUTER ENGINEERING (SOFTWARE ENGINEERING) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1006 Khalid Ahmad Shirzad 2201020876 COMPUTER ENGINEERING (SOFTWARE ENGINEERING) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1007 MRINMAY  GHOSH 2201020943 COMPUTER ENGINEERING (SOFTWARE ENGINEERING) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1008 RAHUL  SONI 2301030058 ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1009 ADITYA  RAJ 2201020262 Computer Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1010 SUBHASHREE  SARANGI 2201020265 Computer Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1011 JATIN  PATNAIK 2201020272 Computer Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1012 RITIK KUMAR PANDEY 2201020332 CSE(Cloud Computing) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1013 SUBHAM KUMAR SABAT 2201020336 CSE(Cloud Computing) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1014 SATRAJEET  SINGH 2201020341 CSE(Cloud Computing) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1015 VINAYAK  KUMAR 2201020593 Computer Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1016 HARSH  SHARMA 2201020629 Computer Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1017 Mark Aondohemba  Ortese 2201020673 Computer Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1018 JYOTI PRAKASH PATRA 2201020757 CSE(Cloud Computing) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1019 SHIVAM  RAJ 2201020781 CSE(Cloud Computing) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1020 SUJAL  PATTANAYAK 2201020800 CSE(Cloud Computing) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1021 SURAJ  CHOUDHARY 2201020820 Computer Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1022 PRIYANSH  NAYAK 2201020841 Computer Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1023 ANSHUMAN  NAYAK 2201020900 CSE(Cloud Computing) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1024 AMAN  KUMAR 2201020929 Computer Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1025 Subhankar  Sahoo 2101020313 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1026 AAMLAAN PRIYADARSHI PARIDA 2201020373 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1027 ABHINANDAN  MAHARANA 2201020374 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1028 ADITYA KUMAR SABAT 2201020376 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1029 SHREEYA  PUHANA 2201020434 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1030 Abdul Fatah Rahimi 2201020547 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1031 MIDAS  PANI 2201020687 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1032 SURAJ  VERMA 2201020749 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1033 DEBAJYOTI PARTHASARATHI DAS 2201020833 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1034 B. SANDEEP KUMAR 2201020881 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1035 NIKHIL  KUMAR 2201020882 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1036 YASH  KUMAR 2201020883 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1037 PRANAV  SANDILYA 2201020884 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1038 MEERA  PANIGRAHI 2201020920 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1039 AHTESHAM  ZAKIR 2201020955 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1040 Jagath Jyoti Datta Joy 2201021000 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1041 HARI SHANKAR SATPATHY 2201021002 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1042 ANISH  KUMAR 2301030063 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1043 ENSANUL  HAQUE 2301030072 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1044 ABHISHEK  BEURA 2301030154 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1045 SRISTY  2301030163 Computer Science Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and  Machine Learning) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1046 MD.HASNAIN  RAZA 2201020463 Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1047 RUDRA PRASAD SAHU 2201020472 Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1048 Emmanuel Newon Gruyee 2201020869 Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1049 RUFI  SHIRIN 2201020490 Computer Science Engineering (IOT and Cyber Security including Block chain Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1050 AKASH  ANDIA 2201020491 Computer Science Engineering (IOT and Cyber Security including Block chain Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1051 AMIT KUMAR BISOY 2201020497 Computer Science Engineering (IOT and Cyber Security including Block chain Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change



1052 A.V.S SAI TEJA 2201020499 Computer Science Engineering (IOT and Cyber Security including Block chain Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1053 GAURAV  KUMAR 2201020503 Computer Science Engineering (IOT and Cyber Security including Block chain Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1054 SWATI  KUMARI 2201020517 Computer Science Engineering (IOT and Cyber Security including Block chain Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1055 NAKUL KUMAR PRASAD 2201020756  CSE(Web Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1056 SUHANI  KUMARI 2201020799  CSE(Web Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1057 ARYAN KUMAR BEURA 2201020849 Computer Science Engineering (IOT and Cyber Security including Block chain Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1058 Abubakar  Yusuf 2201020877 Computer Science Engineering (IOT and Cyber Security including Block chain Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1059 Jafar  Rezaie 2201020878 Computer Science Engineering (IOT and Cyber Security including Block chain Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1060 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 2201020995 Computer Science Engineering (IOT and Cyber Security including Block chain Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1061 SANDVIK  PRIYADARSHAN 2301030043 Computer Science Engineering (IOT and Cyber Security including Block chain Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1062 VISHAL  TIWARI 2301030135 Computer Science Engineering (IOT and Cyber Security including Block chain Technology) Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1063 SATYA NARAYAN SENAPATI 2201020525 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1064 RUDRA NARAYAN rout 2201020526 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1065 ROSHAN  PRADHAN 2201020543 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1066 ANKIT  KUMAR 2201020616 ELECTRONICS AND  COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1067 JAYADEV  BEHERA 2201020617 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1068 Collins K TODY 2201020619 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1069 Kharbino Kuek Kuol 2201020675 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1070 SWOYAMDEEP  PANDA 2201020703 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1071 ROSHAN KUMAR NAYAK 2201020704 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1072 Gibson N Kah Jr 2201020731 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1073 RAJNALA  MOHIT 2201020770 ELECTRONICS AND  COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1074 ANISHA  KHATUN 2201020810 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1075 Manish Kumar Sah 2201020870 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1076 Gabriel Deh Neoh 2201020875 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1077 BIPLAB NAGAVANSHA MALLIK 2201020914 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1078 KRRISH  BADAIK 2201020942 ELECTRONICS AND  COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1079 Md Habibur Rahman 2201020987 Marine Engineering Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1080 Utsav  Pandey 2201020999 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1081 BHOODAN  RATH 2201021007 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1082 BISWARANJAN  BAIRISHAL 2301030002 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1083 YASHOBANTA  BARAL 2301030011 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1084 NIBEDITA  SAHOO 2301030014 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1085 RITURANI  NAYAK 2301030017 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1086 ADITRANJAN  NAIK 2301030050 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1087 RAJASHREE  JENA 2301030064 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1088 NIBEDITA  SINGH 2301030065 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1089 PRADEEP  MOHAN 2301030080 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1090 ANSHUMAN  RAY 2301030082 MARINE ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1091 SATYAJIT  MISHRA 2301030086 ELECTRONICS AND  COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1092 PRANAB  JENA 2301030090 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1093 SUBHRAJEET  NAYAK 2301030097 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1094 SUMEET  KUMAR 2301030106 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1095 KSHIROD  BEHERA 2301030110 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1096 MONIKA  MALLICK 2301030113 ELECTRICAL AND  ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING  Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1097 KUMARI  NIKHITA 2301030128 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1098 DEBASMITA  DHAL 2301030129 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1099 SIDDHARTHA  JYOTIRMAYA 2301030131 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change



1100 AKASH  PRADHAN 2301030132 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1101 TRUPTIRANI  SAHU 2301030140 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1102 SWADHIN  PRIYA 2301030143 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1103 SK  MUZAMMIL 2301030145 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1104 SAURABH  SUMAN 2301030150 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1105 RAKESH  KUMAR 2301030157 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1106 CHETIKAM  JAYADEEP 2301030159 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1107 SOURAVJIT  MISHRA 2301030164 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change

1108 RUPALI  SAMANTARAY 2301030165 CIVIL ENGINEERING Energy Literacy & Climate Change


